AZ431L
Document number: DS36801 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 19
July 2024
©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AZ431L
LOW-VOLTAGE (1.24V) ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATOR

©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AZ431L
Ordering Information
AZ431L X X X - X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : 0.5%
B : 1.0%
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Product Name E1/G1
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Voltage Tolerance
Z : TO92 (Ammo Packing)
N : SOT23
K : SOT25
R : SOT89
or Ammo
Orderable Part
Number
Voltage
Tolerance
Package
(Note 6)
RoHS
Compliant
Lead Free
/ Green
Marking ID
Packing
Status
(Note 7)
Alternative
Qty. Carrier
AZ431LAZTR-G1 0.5% TO92 (Ammo Packing) Green AZ431LAZ-G1 2000 Ammo
In
Production
—
AZ431LBZTR-G1 1.0% TO92 (Ammo Packing) Green AZ431LBZ-G1 2000 Ammo
In
Production
—
AZ431LANTR-E1 0.5% SOT23 Lead Free EA6 3000 Tape & Reel NRND AZ431LANTR-G1
AZ431LANTR-G1 0.5% SOT23 Green GA6 3000 Tape & Reel
In
Production
—
AZ431LBNTR-G1 1.0% SOT23 Green GA7 3000 Tape & Reel
In
Production
—
AZ431LAKTR-G1 0.5% SOT25 Green G5A 3000 Tape & Reel
In
Production
—
AZ431LBKTR-G1 1.0% SOT25 Green G6A 3000 Tape & Reel
In
Production
—
AZ431LARTR-G1 0.5% SOT89 Green G41A 1000 Tape & Reel
In
Production
—
AZ431LBRTR-G1 1.0% SOT89 Green G41B 1000 Tape & Reel
In
Production
—
Notes:      6. For packaging details, go to our website at: https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
   7. NRND: Not Recommended for New Design.
AZ431L
Document number: DS36801 Rev. 5 - 2
10 of 19